Position

Principal- Middle School

Vice Principal- Middle School

Teacher

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher- Special Day Class

Resource Specialist

Teacher

Teacher Advisor

Teacher- Special Day Class

Teacher

Instructional Coach

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher- Special Day Class

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Department

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Total Wages

$156,589

$120,228

$118,201

$116,545

$108,149

$99,958

$97,075

$96,555

$94,060

$89,385

$87,545

$87,161

$85,882

$84,334

$83,828

$82,882

$78,530

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,292

$33,036

$21,474

$32,549

$18,440

$17,971

$30,628

$25,001

$35,818

$19,506

$16,760

$23,982

$15,551

$9,578

$10,032

$28,746

$23,177



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

At-Risk Intervention Supr
Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary-Middle
School

Instructional Assistant- Sped
Custodian

School Secretary-Middle
School

Custodian

Teacher

School And Community
Eng.Facil

Instructional Coach
Teacher

Library Technician

Teacher- Special Day Class

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

$77,231

$71,366

$68,266

$67,299

$65,992

$65,823

$65,291

$58,864

$58,181

$55,481

$54,577

$48,200

$47,203

$46,939

$45,432

$44,595

$38,457

$36,499

$23,313

$13,383

$33,945

$14,786

$17,500

$17,900

$6,168

$14,763

$13,576

$23,128

$27,293

$6,276

$13,408

$6,173

$7,800

$4,205

$27,115

$11,028



Instructional Assistant- Sped

Instructional Assistant- Sped

Teacher

Instructional Assistant- Sped

Teacher

Instructional Assistant- Gen

Teacher

Instructional Assistant- Sped

Teacher

Instructional Assistant- Sped

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Assistant- Sped

Teacher

Teacher, Other Inst. Staff

Teacher

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

$35,252

$34,002

$32,667

$29,821

$29,599

$29,532

$28,041

$27,748

$27,190

$26,883

$26,781

$26,441

$25,843

$25,743

$25,571

$25,057

$24,434

$23,494

$9,240

$16,888

$8,716

$20,514

$5,770

$2,756

$8,271

$9,636

$5,189

$11,074

$11,681

$5,418

$5,578

$5,524

$6,647

$6,168

$7,363

$2,733



Teacher

Teacher

Noon Duty Assistant

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Teacher

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

Crittenden Middle
School

$23,412

$22,660

$12,196

$11,685

$8,257

$3,663

$5,286

$5,680

$0

$0

$977

$1,237



