Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal- Middle School		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$156,589	\$23,292
Vice Principal- Middle School		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$120,228	\$33,036
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$118,201	\$21,474
Psychologist		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$116,545	\$32,549
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$108,149	\$18,440
Teacher- Special Day Class		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$99,958	\$17,971
Resource Specialist		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$97,075	\$30,628
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$96,555	\$25,001
Teacher Advisor		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$94,060	\$35,818
Teacher- Special Day Class		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$89,385	\$19,506
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$87,545	\$16,760
Instructional Coach		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$87,161	\$23,982
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$85,882	\$15,551
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$84,334	\$9,578
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$83,828	\$10,032
Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$82,882	\$28,746
Teacher- Special Day Class		Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$78,530	\$23,177

Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$77,231	\$23,313
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$71,366	\$13,383
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$68,266	\$33,945
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$67,299	\$14,786
At-Risk Intervention Supr	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$65,992	\$17,500
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$65,823	\$17,900
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$65,291	\$6,168
School Secretary-Middle School	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$58,864	\$14,763
Instructional Assistant- Sped	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$58,181	\$13,576
Custodian	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$55,481	\$23,128
School Secretary-Middle School	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$54,577	\$27,293
Custodian	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$48,200	\$6,276
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$47,203	\$13,408
School And Community Eng.Facil	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$46,939	\$6,173
Instructional Coach	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$45,432	\$7,800
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$44,595	\$4,205
Library Technician	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$38,457	\$27,115
Teacher- Special Day Class	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$36,499	\$11,028

Instructional Assistant- Sped	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$35,252	\$9,240
Instructional Assistant- Sped	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$34,002	\$16,888
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$32,667	\$8,716
Instructional Assistant- Sped	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$29,821	\$20,514
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$29,599	\$5,770
Instructional Assistant- Gen	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$29,532	\$2,756
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$28,041	\$8,271
Instructional Assistant- Sped	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$27,748	\$9,636
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$27,190	\$5,189
Instructional Assistant- Sped	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$26,883	\$11,074
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$26,781	\$11,681
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$26,441	\$5,418
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$25,843	\$5,578
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$25,743	\$5,524
Instructional Assistant- Sped	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$25,571	\$6,647
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$25,057	\$6,168
Teacher, Other Inst. Staff	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$24,434	\$7,363
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$23,494	\$2,733

Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$23,412	\$5,286
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$22,660	\$5,680
Noon Duty Assistant	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$12,196	\$0
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$11,685	\$0
Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$8,257	\$977
Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Crittenden Middle School	\$3,663	\$1,237